
ITTF Junior Girls Singles B
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 267 SKUBA E

 235 ERNST E

 442 TUNG F

 217 PONCIN J

 015 FIORE B

 238 VAN LIEROP K

 390 THEMNER A

4, 7, 5

 440 HSIEH T L

 050 SAO PEDRO R

 037 SCHOU SALHAU

 391 TVEIT MUSKANT

 155 SMARGIASSI G

 216 NI X

 388 PALMBO A

 045 GIDNEY M

 387 OLSSON L

 446 CUI K

 237 VAN DER ZAND

 036 HAAGENSEN J

 097 MARTEAU B

11, -6, 3, 6

 271 BURGOS B

 380 BAASAN N

 331 KOH J Q
5, 8, 7

 015 FIORE Beatriz, BRA
 238 VAN LIEROP Karlijn, NED

 390 THEMNER Alva, SWE

 237 VAN DER ZANDEN Emma, NED

 036 HAAGENSEN Jocefina, DEN
 097 MARTEAU Berenice, FRA

 267 SKUBA Emilia, POL
 235 ERNST Emine, NED
 049 ROGOVE Millie, ENG

 442 TUNG Faith, USA
 217 PONCIN Julie, LUX

 388 PALMBO Alvalie, SWE

 045 GIDNEY Megan, ENG
 387 OLSSON Linn, SWE

 446 CUI Kayleigh, USA
 196 SMIRNOVA Alexandra, KAZ

 331 KOH Jia Qi, SGP
 440 HSIEH Tia Lynn, USA

 050 SAO PEDRO Raquel, ENG
 037 SCHOU SALHAUGE Mie, DEN

 391 TVEIT MUSKANTOR Leah, SWE
 155 SMARGIASSI Gaia, ITA

 216 NI Xiaojing, LUX

 271 BURGOS Brianna, PUR
 380 BAASAN Nomin, SWE
 156 BERTOLACCINI Asia, ITA

 445 TAN Emily, USA

 392 ZETTERLING Selma, SWE
 236 JORGUSESKA Dobrila, NED

 048 CHAN Ruby, ENG
 252 LANGE Lisa, NOR

 195 MIRKADIROVA Sarvinoz, KAZ
 052 MARRIOTT Amy, ENG

 264 MIKLASZEWSKA Maja, POL
 047 PATTERSON Mollie, ENG

 445 TAN E

 047 PATTERSON M

 047 PATTERSON M

 097 MARTEAU B

 045 GIDNEY M

 097 MARTEAU B

 097 MARTEAU B
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